
Full-Time Student Count 4825

Women 57.66%

42.34%

2.28%

0.48%

92.1%

0.56%

0.04%

0.06%

4.27%

0%

Men

White

Black 
Hispanic 
Asian/Pacific 
American Ind 
Hawaiian 
International 
Multi Racial 
Unknown 0.21%

Texas A&M International University

Student Body Diversity of Enrolled, Full-Time Student Population

Fall 2015

Note: Report Includes Flex Entry Students
Based on Live Banner Data

Updated 04/06/2016



Texas A&M International University

Student Body Diversity of Enrolled, Full-Time Student Population

Fall 2015

Note: Report Includes Flex Entry Students
Based on Live Banner Data

Updated 04/06/2016


