Texas A&M International University Student Body Diversity of Enrolled, Full-Time Student Population

Fall 2015

Full-Time Student Count	4825
Women	57.66%
Men	42.34%
NATI Man	0.000/
White	2.28%
Black	0.48%
Hispanic	92.1%
Asian/Pacific	0.56%
American Ind	0.04%
Hawaiian	0.06%
International	4.27%
Multi Racial	0%
Unknown	0.21%

Note: Report Includes Flex Entry Students
Based on Live Banner Data
Updated 04/06/2016